
Day Date Time Field Visitor Home Announcer

Monday 5/12/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PACKERS COWBOYS LIONS

Field 3 BENGALS TEXANS BROWNS

Field 4 DOLPHINS RAMS PATRIOTS

11:00 AM Field 3 CHARGERS BROWNS BENGALS

Field 4 LIONS PATRIOTS DOLPHINS

Thursday 5/15/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PATRIOTS CHARGERS RAMS

Field 3 COWBOYS LIONS PACKERS

Field 4 BROWNS BENGALS TEXANS

11:00 AM Field 3 RAMS PACKERS COWBOYS

Field 4 TEXANS DOLPHINS BENGALS

Monday 5/19/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 LIONS RAMS BENGALS

Field 3 DOLPHINS BROWNS PATRIOTS

Field 4 PACKERS TEXANS CHARGERS

11:00 AM Field 3 COWBOYS PATRIOTS DOLPHINS

Field 4 BENGALS CHARGERS PACKERS

Thursday 5/22/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 TEXANS LIONS COWBOYS

Field 3 CHARGERS DOLPHINS BROWNS

Field 4 PATRIOTS BENGALS RAMS

11:00 AM Field 3 BROWNS PACKERS CHARGERS

Field 4 RAMS COWBOYS PATRIOTS

Thursday 5/29/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PACKERS CHARGERS TEXANS

Field 3 RAMS PATRIOTS BENGALS

Field 4 LIONS BROWNS COWBOYS

11:00 AM Field 3 DOLPHINS BENGALS RAMS

Field 4 COWBOYS TEXANS LIONS

Monday 6/2/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PATRIOTS DOLPHINS CHARGERS

Field 3 BROWNS COWBOYS TEXANS

Field 4 BENGALS PACKERS LIONS

11:00 AM Field 3 TEXANS RAMS BROWNS

Field 4 CHARGERS LIONS BENGALS

Thursday 6/5/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 RAMS BROWNS PACKERS

Field 3 TEXANS PATRIOTS LIONS

Field 4 COWBOYS CHARGERS DOLPHINS

11:00 AM Field 3 LIONS BENGALS TEXANS

Field 4 PACKERS DOLPHINS COWBOYS

BUFFALO GLEN SOFTBALL COMPLEX

SUMMER 2025 SEASON



Day Date Time Field Visitor Home Announcer

Monday 6/9/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BENGALS COWBOYS BROWNS

Field 3 DOLPHINS LIONS PATRIOTS

Field 4 CHARGERS RAMS TEXANS

11:00 AM Field 3 PATRIOTS PACKERS LIONS

Field 4 BROWNS TEXANS CHARGERS

Thursday 6/12/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 TEXANS CHARGERS DOLPHINS

Field 3 LIONS PACKERS BENGALS

Field 4 BROWNS PATRIOTS COWBOYS

11:00 AM Field 3 BENGALS RAMS PACKERS

Field 4 COWBOYS DOLPHINS BROWNS

Monday 6/16/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 TEXANS BENGALS LIONS

Field 3 COWBOYS PACKERS BROWNS

Field 4 RAMS DOLPHINS PATRIOTS

11:00 AM Field 3 BROWNS CHARGERS COWBOYS

Field 4 PATRIOTS LIONS RAMS

Thursday 6/19/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BENGALS BROWNS COWBOYS

Field 3 CHARGERS PATRIOTS DOLPHINS

Field 4 PACKERS RAMS LIONS

11:00 AM Field 3 DOLPHINS TEXANS CHARGERS

Field 4 LIONS COWBOYS PACKERS

Monday 6/23/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BROWNS DOLPHINS PACKERS

Field 3 RAMS LIONS CHARGERS

Field 4 PATRIOTS COWBOYS TEXANS

11:00 AM Field 3 CHARGERS BENGALS RAMS

Field 4 TEXANS PACKERS PATRIOTS

Thursday 6/26/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 COWBOYS RAMS PATRIOTS

Field 3 LIONS TEXANS PACKERS

Field 4 DOLPHINS CHARGERS BENGALS

11:00 AM Field 3 PACKERS BROWNS LIONS

Field 4 BENGALS PATRIOTS DOLPHINS

Monday 6/30/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BENGALS DOLPHINS LIONS

Field 3 TEXANS COWBOYS PATRIOTS

Field 4 CHARGERS PACKERS BROWNS

11:00 AM Field 3 PATRIOTS RAMS TEXANS

Field 4 BROWNS LIONS CHARGERS



Day Date Time Field Visitor Home Announcer

Monday 7/7/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 LIONS CHARGERS RAMS

Field 3 DOLPHINS PATRIOTS COWBOYS

Field 4 PACKERS BENGALS TEXANS

11:00 AM Field 3 COWBOYS BROWNS DOLPHINS

Field 4 RAMS TEXANS PACKERS

Thursday 7/10/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PATRIOTS TEXANS CHARGERS

Field 3 BENGALS LIONS COWBOYS

Field 4 BROWNS RAMS DOLPHINS

11:00 AM Field 3 CHARGERS COWBOYS BENGALS

Field 4 DOLPHINS PACKERS RAMS

Monday 7/14/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 PACKERS PATRIOTS RAMS

Field 3 TEXANS BROWNS CHARGERS

Field 4 COWBOYS BENGALS LIONS

11:00 AM Field 3 RAMS CHARGERS BROWNS

Field 4 LIONS DOLPHINS BENGALS

Thursday 7/17/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 DOLPHINS COWBOYS BROWNS

Field 3 PACKERS LIONS RAMS

Field 4 CHARGERS TEXANS PATRIOTS

11:00 AM Field 3 RAMS BENGALS PACKERS

Field 4 PATRIOTS BROWNS CHARGERS

Monday 7/21/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 LIONS PATRIOTS TEXANS

Field 3 DOLPHINS RAMS PACKERS

Field 4 CHARGERS BROWNS BENGALS

11:00 AM Field 3 PACKERS COWBOYS DOLPHINS

Field 4 BENGALS TEXANS CHARGERS

Thursday 7/24/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BENGALS DOLPHINS LIONS

Field 3 TEXANS COWBOYS PATRIOTS

Field 4 CHARGERS PACKERS BROWNS

11:00 AM Field 3 PATRIOTS RAMS TEXANS

Field 4 BROWNS LIONS CHARGERS

Monday 7/28/2025 9:00 AM Field 2 BENGALS DOLPHINS LIONS

Field 3 TEXANS COWBOYS PATRIOTS

Field 4 CHARGERS PACKERS BROWNS

11:00 AM Field 3 PATRIOTS RAMS TEXANS

Field 4 BROWNS LIONS CHARGERS



Day Date Time Field Visitor Home Announcer Game

Thursday 7/31/2025 9:00 AM Field 3 PACKERS COWBOYS PATRIOTS 1

11:00 AM Field 4 TEXANS DOLPHINS LIONS 2

Monday 8/4/2025 9:00 AM Field 3 LIONS RAMS Game 1 Loser 3

Field 4 PATRIOTS BENGALS Game 2 Loser 4

11:00 AM Field 3

2nd Lowest 

Remaining 

Seed CHARGERS Game 3 Loser 5

Field 4

Lowest 

Remaining 

Seed BROWNS Game 4 Loser 6

Thursday 8/7/2025 9:00 AM Field 3

2nd Lowest 

Remaining 

Seed

2nd Highest 

Remaning 

Seed Game 5 Loser 7

11:00 AM Field 4

Lowest 

Remaining 

Seed

Highest 

Remaning 

Seed Game 6 Loser 8

Monday 8/11/2025 10:00 AM Field 4

Lowest 

Remaining 

Seed

Highest 

Remaning 

Seed Board 9

SUMMER 2025 TOURNAMENT


